


TacosTacos

Southern FriedSouthern Fried

Wholey Smoke Share TraysWholey Smoke Share Trays

SaucesSauces

KidsKids

$8
$10
$16

$12

$19

$18

$16

$16

Something To ShareSomething To Share
GARLIC BREAD LOAF (V)
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD LOAF (V)
Loaded Mexican Tots (V)        

CORN RIBS (V)

SMOKED BRISKET NACHOS

CAJUN CALAMARI (GF) (DF)

CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS (3)

Jalapeno poppers (V) (5)

sour cream, salsa, guacamole & liquid cheese

chipotle butter, parmesan & wedge of lime

12hr smoked brisket, crispy corn tortillas, onions,
pickles, liquid cheese & special sauce

pickled chilli, chipotle mayo & lime

American mustard & ketchup

crumbed whole jalapeno, cream cheese & ranch dressing 

PULLED PORK (DF)

SMOKED BRISKET (DF)

FISH

slaw, Mexican salsa, chimichurri & wedge of lime

slaw, Mexican salsa, chimichurri & wedge of lime

southern barramundi, iceberg lettuce, Mexican salsa,
mango salsa, jalapeno mayo & wedge of lime

$18

$20

$20

3 per serve

WINGS (4)
CHICKEN TENDERS (4)
POPCORN CAULIFLOWER
+ FRIES

$16
$16
$13
$5

served with sauce & pickles

SMOKED BRISKET (150g) (GF)
PULLED PORK (150g) (GF)
CHICKEN TENDERS (3)
SOUTHWEST WINGS (3)
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN THIGH (2)
st lOuis ribs & smokey BBQ SAUCE (4 BONES)
CAULIFLOWER (V)

$32served with slaw, pickles, fries & a choice of 2 meats

BBQ $2 | FRANK’S HOT SAUCE $2 | CHIPOTLE RANCH $2
HONEY MUSTARD $2 | CHIMICHURRI $2 | AIOLI $2
CHIPOTLE MAYO $2

CHICKEN TENDERS
CHEESEBURGER
CHICKEN NUGGETS
MAC & CHEESE

$12served with fries, fruit, soft drink & soft serve | 12 years & under

$22

$22

$23

$22

$16

Buns & RollsBuns & Rolls
WHOLEY SMOKE CHEESEBURGER

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BURGER

SMOKED BRISKET BURGER

PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL BURGER (V) (VGO)

Detroit Dog

smashed wagyu pattie, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
red onion, mustard, special sauce & fries

buttermilk chicken thigh fillet, American cheese, slaw,
lettuce, pickles, Frank’s hot sauce, chipotle mayo & fries

12hr smoked brisket, slaw, jalapeno, pickles,
mustard, onion jam, special sauce & fries

lettuce, tomato, onion jam, American cheese,
special sauce & fries

American frankfurt, Texas chilli, liquid cheese,
American mustard, onion & fries   

Burger HacksBurger Hacks
HOUSE SMOKED STREAKY BACON
AMERICAN CHEESE
JALAPENO
GLUTEN FREE BUN
WAGYU PATTIE
SOUTHWEST THIGH FILLET
DAIRY FREE CHEESE

$4
$2
$2
$4
$6
$6
$3

SidesSides
mac & cheese $10 | fries & aioli (gf) $8
GARDEN SALAD $5 | MASH $7 | SEASONAL VEGETABLES $7
SWEET POTATO WEDGES (GF)                                                    $10

$12

$12

Something SweetSomething Sweet
SUNDAE

Oreo Waffle
vanilla soft serve, chocolate fudge, corn flakes crunch & peanuts

chocolate ganache, soft serve  & Oreo crumb      

 with sweet chilli & sour cream

The Usual SuspectsThe Usual Suspects

$16

$19

$19

Not So MeatyNot So Meaty
Cowboy Caviar (GF) (DF) (VG)

CAESAR SALAD

BURRITO BOWL (V) (VGO) (GF)

iceberg lettuce, corn, black beans, black-eyed peas, tomato,
onion, jalapeno, capsicum, coriander & Italian dressing

baby cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons, house smoked bacon,
soft egg & creamy Caesar dressing

steamed rice, corn, Mexican salsa, jalapeno, black beans,
sour cream, corn tortillas & chipotle ranch

ST LOUIS RIBS HALF | FULL (GF)

CAJUN CALAMARI (GF) (DF)

FISH & CHIPS

SOUTHERN FRIED STEAK

CHICKEN SUPREME (GF)

Smoked short rib Ragu 

slaw, fries, corn rib & smokey BBQ sauce

garden salad, chips, pickled chilli & chipotle mayo

southern fried battered barramundi, garden salad, 
Alabama mayo & chips

180g rump, corn ribs, creamy mash & gravy

chicken supreme wrapped in homemade bacon, served with
seasonal vegetables, mash potato & creamy garlic prawns

slowly braised short rib, rigatoni & parmesan 

$27 | $45

$24

$22

$26

$28

$26

Add OnAdd On
CHICKEN BREAST $5 | PRAWNS (3) $6 | PULLED PORK $5
GUACAMOLE $4

ClassicsClassics

Rump steak MSA grain fed 250g 
Scotch fillet MSA grain fed 300g 

HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI 200G
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

$29
$36

$30
$22

a choice of garden salad & chips or mash & buttered seasonal greens
and choice of sauce

Add OnAdd On
Add surf to your turf                                                           $8 creamy garlic prawns & calamari

panko crumbed chicken breast, garden salad, chips & gravy

Load Your SchnitzelLoad Your Schnitzel
SURF

Mac & cheese

PARMIGIANA

TEXAS

MEXICAN

creamy garlic prawns & calamari

macaroni, cheese & parmesan

double smoked ham, mozzarella & Napoli sauce

mozzarella, mushroom, bacon, onion
& smokey Baby Rays BBQ sauce

corn chips, Mexican salsa, mozzarella & sour cream

$8

$5

$5

$6

$6

Weekly SpecialsWeekly Specials
$20

$1 EACH

$10

$20

MONDAY  |  STEAK & BEER OR WINE

TUESDAY  |  WINGS

WEDNESDAY  |  Burger NIGHT

Thursday  |  LOADED

250g rump, garden salad & fries
with a house beer / house wine / soft drink

minimum 10 wings

any burger | + fries $5

any loaded schnitzel

Our Brisket is sourced locally in the Riverina region of
Southern NSW with a marble score 4+

& smoked low & slow in house for over 12hrs

advise staff of any allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order
all GF items may contain traces of gluten

V - vegetarian | GF - gluten free | VGO - vegan option available | VG - vegan |
DF - dairy free | GFO - gluten free option available

10% public holiday surcharge fee applies


