

Something To Share		Buns & Rolls
GARLIC BREAD LOAF (V) CHEESY GARLIC BREAD LOAF (V) LOADED MEXICAN TOTS (V) sour cream, salsa, guacamole & liquid cheese CORN RIBS (V)	\$8 \$10 \$16 \$12	wholey smoke chees smashed wagyu pattie, let red onion, mustard, special southwest chicken thigh f
chipotle butter, parmesan & wedge of lime  SMOKED BRISKET NACHOS  12hr smoked brisket, crispy corn tortillas, onions, pickles, liquid cheese & special sauce	\$19	lettuce, pickles, Frank's ho <b>SMOKED BRISKET BUI</b> 12hr smoked brisket, slaw mustard, onion jam, speci
CAJUN CALAMARI (GF) (DF) pickled chilli, chipotle mayo & lime	\$18	PLANT BASED SCHNIT lettuce, tomato, onion jan
CHESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS (3) American mustard & ketchup  JALAPENO POPPERS (V) (5)	\$16 \$16	special sauce & fries <b>DETROIT DOG</b> American frankfurt, Texas
crumbed whole jalapeno, cream cheese & ranch dressing	Ų.io	American mustard, onion  Burger Hacks
3 per serve PULLED PORK (DF) slaw, Mexican salsa, chimichurri & wedge of lime	\$18	HOUSE SMOKED STRE AMERICAN CHEESE JALAPENO
SMOKED BRISKET (DF) slaw, Mexican salsa, chimichurri & wedge of lime FISH	\$20 \$20	GLUTEN FREE BUN WAGYU PATTIE SOUTHWEST THIGH FI
southern barramundi, iceberg lettuce, Mexican salsa, mango salsa, jalapeno mayo & wedge of lime  Southern Fried  served with sauce & pickles  WINGS (4)  CHICKEN TENDERS (4)	\$16 \$16	Sides  MAC & CHEESE \$10   F GARDEN SALAD \$5   N SWEET POTATO WEDG
POPCORN CAULIFLOWER + FRIES	\$13 \$5	Something Sweet
Wholey Smoke Share Trays served with slaw, pickles, fries & a choice of 2 meats SMOKED BRISKET (150G) (GF) PULLED PORK (150G) (GF)	\$32	vanilla soft serve, chocola OREO WAFFLE chocolate ganache, soft se
CHICKEN TENDERS (3) SOUTHWEST WINGS (3) SOUTHWEST CHICKEN THIGH (2) ST LOUIS RIBS & SMOKEY BBQ SAUCE (4 BONES) CAULIFLOWER (V)		Meekly Specials  MONDAY   STEAK & B  250g rump, garden salad 8  with a house beer / house
Sauces BBQ \$2   FRANK'S HOT SAUCE \$2   CHIPOTLE RANGE HONEY MUSTARD \$2   CHIMICHURRI \$2   AIOLI \$2   CHIPOTLE MAYO \$2		TUESDAY   WINGS minimum 10 wings  WEDNESDAY   BURGI any burger   + fries \$5  THURSDAY   LOADER any loaded schnitzel

# served with fries, fruit, soft drink & soft serve | 12 years & under \$12 **CHICKEN TENDERS CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN NUGGETS MAC & CHEESE**

## uns & Rolls

wholey smoke cheeseburger smashed wagyu pattie, lettuce, tomato, pickles,	\$22
red onion, mustard, special sauce & fries <b>SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BURGER</b> buttermilk chicken thigh fillet, American cheese, slaw,	\$22
lettuce, pickles, Frank's hot sauce, chipotle mayo & fries  SMOKED BRISKET BURGER  12hr smoked brisket, slaw, jalapeno, pickles, mustard, onion jam, special sauce & fries	\$23
PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL BURGER (V) (VGO) lettuce, tomato, onion jam, American cheese, special sauce & fries	\$22
DETROIT DOG  American frankfurt, Texas chilli, liquid cheese,  American mustard, onion & fries  Burger Hacks	\$16
HOUSE SMOKED STREAKY BACON AMERICAN CHEESE JALAPENO GLUTEN FREE BUN WAGYU PATTIE SOUTHWEST THIGH FILLET	\$4 \$2 \$2 \$4 \$6 \$6

C & CHEESE \$10 | FRIES & AIOLI (GF) \$8 RDEN SALAD \$5 | MASH \$7 | SEASONAL VEGETABLES \$7 EET POTATO WEDGES (GF) with sweet chilli & sour cream \$10

\$3

# mething Sweet

SUNDAE	\$1	12
vanilla soft serve, chocolate fudge, corn flakes crunch & peanuts		
OREO WAFFLE	\$1	12
chocolate ganache soft serve & Oreo crumh		

# rekly Specials

MONDAY   STEAK & BEER OR WINE 250g rump, garden salad & fries with a house beer / house wine / soft drink	\$20
TUESDAY   WINGS minimum 10 wings	\$1 EAC
WEDNESDAY   BURGER NIGHT any burger   + fries \$5	\$10
THURSDAY   LOADED any loaded schnitzel	\$20

**OUR BRISKET IS SOURCED LOCALLY IN THE RIVERINA REGION OF SOUTHERN NSW WITH A MARBLE SCORE 4+** & SMOKED LOW & SLOW IN HOUSE FOR OVER 12HRS

V - vegetarian | GF - gluten free | VGO - vegan option available | VG - vegan | DF - dairy free | GFO - gluten free option available advise staff of any allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order all GF items may contain traces of gluten

Not So Meaty	
COWBOY CAVIAR (GF) (DF) (VG) iceberg lettuce, corn, black beans, black-eyed peas, tomato, onion, jalapeno, capsicum, coriander & Italian dressing	\$16
CAESAR SALAD baby cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons, house smoked bacon, soft egg & creamy Caesar dressing	\$19
BURRITO BOWL (V) (VGO) (GF) steamed rice, corn, Mexican salsa, jalapeno, black beans, sour cream, corn tortillas & chipotle ranch	\$19
Add On	<b>A.</b>
CHICKEN BREAST \$5   PRAWNS (3) \$6   PULLED PORK GUACAMOLE \$4	\$5
The Usual Suspects	
ST LOUIS RIBS HALF   FULL (GF) slaw, fries, corn rib & smokey BBQ sauce	\$27   \$4
CAJUN CALAMARI (GF) (DF) garden salad, chips, pickled chilli & chipotle mayo	\$24
FISH & CHIPS southern fried battered barramundi, garden salad, Alabama mayo & chips	\$22
SOUTHERN FRIED STEAK 180g rump, corn ribs, creamy mash & gravy	\$26
CHICKEN SUPREME (GF) chicken supreme wrapped in homemade bacon, served with seasonal vegetables, mash potato & creamy garlic prawns	\$28
SMOKED SHORT RIB RAGU slowly braised short rib, rigatoni & parmesan	\$26
Classics	
a choice of garden salad & chips or mash & buttered seasonal gr and choice of sauce	eens
RUMP STEAK MSA GRAIN FED 250G SCOTCH FILLET MSA GRAIN FED 300G	\$29 \$36
Add On	
ADD SURF TO YOUR TURF creamy garlic prawns & calaman	ri <b>\$8</b>
HUMPTY DOO BARRAMUNDI 200G CHICKEN SCHNITZEL panko crumbed chicken breast, garden salad, chips & gravy	\$30 \$22
Load Your Schnitzel	•

pulled children breast, garden sates, emps & gre	
Load Your Schnitzel	•
<b>SURF</b> creamy garlic prawns & calamari	\$8
MAC & CHEESE macaroni, cheese & parmesan	\$5
PARMIGIANA double smoked ham, mozzarella & Napoli sauce	\$5
TEXAS	\$6

mozzarella, mushroom, bacon, onion & smokey Baby Rays BBQ sauce

\$6 corn chips, Mexican salsa, mozzarella & sour cream